August 24, 2020

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

81101

FROM : Ageo, 23

Cespa A smile

Skl Number Name

* 4

*
N N oW w o hw

82101
FROM :

04098
05747
02168
04728
06800
03444
02400
02171

WALICE

, 29

Morikawa, Susumu
Morikawa, Mayumi
Tanaka, Hisae
Hama, Misako
Yamanouchi, Yuji
Okabe, Yoshimitsu
Kanai, Kazunobu

Asuma, Yutaka

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
N W W b~ h O

83102
FROM :

* 6

*
g A W NN OO

85102
FROM :

01098
05607
06421
06937
10986
10918
09696
09695

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Sato, Yayoi

Fujita, Tominari
Iwasaki, Hideya
Mikami, Ryu
Fujino, Ken

Ishida, Chieko
Ryuzaki, Aya

White Cats
Hiroshima-shi, OA

Skl Number Name

08849
07028
10092
10649
08850
10979
10650
10066

Sawamura, Syo
Shimizu, Chie
Carr, Troy

Hidaka, Mamoru
Kusaka, Takasuke
Koboshi, Seiji
Takeshita, Shoki
Honda, Ryo

Tone-8beat
Nagoya, 23

Skl Number Name

* 3

*
N O N A W WO N

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

08651
05012
08324
05010
04867
04983
08230
11814

Chiba, Shingo
Shimizu, Noritaka
Kumagaya, Sho

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

Kawaguchi, Takatoshi

Hasegawa, Tomomi
Niwa, Tetsuya
Tanaka, Katsuyuki
Yoshida, Aya

81103 Esper Kato

FROM : Ageo, 23
Skl Number
* 4 05493

07594
04907
01811
06733
11040
10244
11683

*
A A A N WO

82103
FROM : , 29

Skl Number
* 6 05572

06373
04873
09198
06228
03755
09994
10919

*
NN B D DO A

83104
FROM :

Skl Number
* 6 08641

07422
07984
09518
11075
07300
07429
08106

Maple

*
W A W WA A~ O

85103
FROM :

Skl Number
* 7 04931

04932
05014
07187
04942
10996
11467
10924

*
AN W A O N

| = Player is

Tamachan

MARCY8
Nagoya, 23

O 0000

Name
Kato, Hiroyuki

Ichida, Toru

Shibata, Kazumi
Ohe, Naoyuki
Odamura, Dainosuke
Shiratori, Masayuki
Nakayama, Kotomi

Meria, Aissam

O 0000

Name

Ogoshi, Daichi
Asakura, Mineyuki
Kanakubo, Koichi
Hoshino, Shuichi
Arai, Nobuyoshi
Watanabe, Yoko
Asaka, Yoshiyuki

Nakamura, Akari

O 0000

Hiroshima-shi, OA

Name
Maeda, Tetsuya

Dodo, Yusuke
Wakabayashi, Hidemasa
Arikawa, Takeshi

Iwaya, Kazuko

Nimura, Yukiko

Tanemo, Toshiya

Moriwaki, Ryoichi

O 0000

Name
Aoyama, Toshiya

Takamatsu, Yasuo
Kohara, Mayumi
Yano, Tsubasa
Obayashi, Naomi
Gonishi, Yusaku
Morita, Hiroshi

Kawai, Takanori

not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

81104 8ball nig
FROM : Ageo, 23

Skl Number
* 6 06931

02412
02706
05839
10185
11073
09282
11143

*
N W A~ WO O b~ N

82105
FROM :

Skl Number
* 6 11422

08565
11425
11426
11427
11538
11681

Chalkies

*
A O DN O A~ N

85101
FROM : Tokai-shi

Skl Number
* 3 10584

10253
10999
05358
09413
11435
11044
11827

*
w a N b~ b~ N

85105
FROM :

Skl Number
* 4 10847

05781
07128
09195
05008
07444
05788
00107

*
N o AN A O N

ht saga

Name
Sakaguchi, Kentaro

Sasho, Masahiko
Sasho, Misayo
Sasho, Megumi
Sasho, Miki
Omori, Kazuya
Asada, Misako

Yamagishi, Asami

Name
Yatabe, Toshiya

Furusawa, Kenji
Nannichi, Takashi
Ichihara, Yutaka
Ishiwatari, Mio
Ikeda, Shoichi

Fujita, Tsunami

Chakkari 8bee

, 23
Name
Kurachi, Kiyoshi

Takai, Tsuyoshi
Hanami, Akihiro
Sawabe, Tazue
Ochi, Sanae
Shinagawa, Mizuho
Yamashita, Tadashi

Asano, Reimon

DrunkMonkees
Nagoya, 23

Name
Ishitani, Kenichi

Kondo, Akinari
Tsuge, Ayumi
Tanaka, Kumiko
Kai, Yukiko
Yamaguchi, Keishi
Okada, Shiro
Ohuchi, Goro

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000
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86101
FROM :

Luck Rack

, 29

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
W O N W A~ O D

86201
FROM :

06502 Yanagi, Hideharu
01702 Kamimura, Masako
05622 Hayashida, Yusuke
06572 Tajima, Kazuki
11161 Ouchi, Shunpei
11159  Hirokawa, Takehiro
08579  Hashimoto, Ryo
06176  Higuchi, Daiki
MEGURO AVENGERS

Skl Number Name

* 6

*
N W oA O A OOW

86206
FROM :

05166
10598
06877
06557
07928
00655
07180
00035

KRAGs

Nakagawa, Tatsushi
Takeda, Tatsuya
Odagiri, Aya
Sakamoto, Miki
Inahara, Tomoyuki
Tanaka, Hiroko
Fuseda, Megumi

Fukazawa, Kazuo

Shinagawa-ku, 29

Skl Number Name

* 3

*
W N W A O N

86402
FROM :

07278
02622
08077
10458
10150
10398
08581
10757

Sano, Sayoko
Hamamoto, Takafumi
Kurimoto, Yumi
Nakamura, Kohei
Hong, Shengxin
Yang, Zhengcen
Ikegami, Munemitsu
Matsuhashi, Kei

Crash x 8 Ohana

, 29

Skl Number Name

* 4

*
o W A b O NN

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

06094
05685
02764
02759
06752
08834
07545
08593

Sone, Mai

Ichijo, Kentaro
Koyama, Hirofumi
Kakei, Naoto

Maeda, Osamu
Yamamoto, Akio
Kakei, Nachi
Mochizuki, Yoshitaka

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

86102 High - Lows

FROM :

, 29

Skl Number Name

* 6

*
N AN A O OW

86204
FROM :

03242
04765
07097
05895
04104
10776
00642
11760

Saotome, Jun
Sasaki, Yoshiko
Matsumoto, Shota
Hori, Masanobu
Hashimoto, Sanae
Ogawa, Naoko
Ninomiya, Takashi

Hoki, Arima

ewalu lanakila
Kamimeguro, 29

Skl Number Name

* 5

*
N W b~ 0 b NN

10235
00018
02343
01886
03156
10466
10467
11664

Takashima, Kento
Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Sakakibara, Kotaro
Goto, Rie

Tanabe, Kana

O 0000

O 0000

Hamasuna, Tomoyuki

Hamasuna, Atsuko

Sone, Kinue

86207 ARAI THE RAI

FROM :

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
N dDMNDN OW O N

86403
FROM :

05102
03572
06355
10589
09709
10766
11246
11525

Futawatari, Yukimoto
Sakamoto, Kyohei
Machida, Kaoru
Matsuya, Hyuto
Oikawa, Takuma
Eguchi, Rina
Kamiya, Nozomi

Fukuda, Kentaro

Human Powers

, 29

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
AW W WA A~

00239
10244
10257
11040
10568
11039
10621
00928

Sone, Satoshi
Nakayama, Kotomi
Tajima, Shotaro
Shiratori, Masayuki
Tanaka, Yuri
Mishima, Ayano
Akita, Megumi
Shimizu, Koichiro

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

86103 Wagon R SEIKO

FROM :

, 29

Skl Number Name

* 6

*
W h OO WO O

86205
FROM :

08306
01549
00811
08218
06011
10591
03604
06853

Sakai, Kiyohito
Kawaguchi, Kazuyuki
Kamimura, Shuntaro
Taira, Kotaro
Hamanaka, Nanami
Sunaga, Hiroki

Fujii, Sakiko

Ohno, Ken

Four Dimensions
Shinagawa-ku, 29

Skl Number Name

* 6 05627 Omori, Yuji
* 7 00013 Sakata, Shingo
* 5 03742 Takezoe, Yuzo
* 4 05624 Yamamoto, Atsushi
* 4 05625 Matsui, Tomohiro
* 4 05626 Fujimoto, Takuro
* 3 10814  Ito, Michiya
* 2 10579 Sawada, Akihiro
86401 Crash x 8 Poloka
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 7 08592 Suzuki, Yuya
* 5 03718 Tanaka, Asako
* 5 05377 Koizumi, Mayuko
* 6 07471  Shibasaki, Yasushi
* 3 10597  Furuhashi, Naoki
* 2 11458 Torigoe, Naoki
* 2 10880 Yasuda, Masaki
* 2 10775 Hasegawa, Hikaru
86405 Malakas8
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 4 02593 Tatsuishi, Masashi
* 7 00954 Toyama, Tomio
* 7 04812 Watanabe, Tomohiko
* 4 00601 Kaneko, Hiromi
* 3 02592 Kiyotoshi, Maya
* 3 11479 Morimoto, Ryo
* 2 10535 Momotomi, Yusuke
* 3 10793 Kawakami, Syota

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000
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02101
FROM :

at wills

N 0000

Skl Number Name

* 3

*
W W wWww o oo o

02107
FROM :

06881
06603
06880
03742
10902
10884
07093
11477

Mint Jams

Yamaji, Hitomi
Yamaji, Hironori
Muranaka, Jin
Takezoe, Yuzo
Maeda, Tatetsu
Yan, Junyi
Tokuchi, Miki

Koizumi, Tomohito

Kamimeguro, 29

Skl Number Name

* 3

*
g W A W A N O

02405
FROM :

07053
00018
00987
01886
03405
10466
10467
03156

GMC Soma

Ichikawa, Shunsuke
Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Sasaki, Masatoshi
Goto, Rie

Takahashi, Keigo
Hamasuna, Tomoyuki
Hamasuna, Atsuko

Tanabe, Kana

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
N O A N NN O

02602
FROM :

* 7

*
W N O A~ A~ O N

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

03736
00101
05750
02140
06920
07549
08893
11238

Hide Out boko

Fujie, Masanori
Shiraishi, Makoto
Itoda, Katsuya
Okada, Kaori
Okuyama, Mamoru
Matsumura, Gaku
Kikuchi, Akiko

Furiyoshi, Asako

Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name

03496
08841
08856
08859
08842
09905
09906
11360

Kanto, Yoshinori
Kato, Kiyoshi
Numajiri, Naoto
Yuma, Hirotada
Tsunoda, Mitsuo
Yamamoto, Koji
Yamamoto, Aya
Kusabe, Yasuko

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

02102 at wills +

FROM :

Skl Number Name

* 9

*
N =2 N & A b O

02108
FROM :

06602
05627
05179
05364
09487
10916
10903
11539

Niwa, Kazuki
Omori, Yuji
Kanosue, Kenta
Kimura, Miho
Hikichi, Ayana
Ocbhiai, Shohei
Adachi, Una
Okuyama, Koyuki

Japan Denki
Shinagawa-ku, 29

Skl Number Name

* 4

*
W W N O 0 O W

02406
FROM :

10188
10233
00013
01031
10458
10813
10354
11769

Tada, Kazue
Akiyama, Masafumi
Sakata, Shingo
Nishimura, Kazuyuki
Nakamura, Kohei
Hosozawa, Anri
Takayama, Kazuhisa

Matsumoto, Kazuya

Samurai-Honke

, 29

Skl Number Name

* 9

*
DN W W w w o

02604
FROM :

01764
02952
11460
02958
10474
06399
11386
10713

Kuribayashi, Yoshio
Tamura, Misa
Stinchcombe, Lucas
Mori, Satoshi
Yoshimi, Toru
Ishizuka, Yuichi
Adachi, Aki

Nishikawa, Yusuke

Hide Black Out

Skl Number Name

* 9

*
W N W W A A~ O

08851
09902
06861
10752
09346
09903
09626
11675

Hirasawa, Hidekatsu
Tsuda, Eisuke
Suganuma, Kazuhiro
Toda, Naruhiko
Hirasawa, Reiko
Hagiwara, Madoka
Saito, Junko

Takata, Reita

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

02106 8 Mile

N 0000

FROM : Shinagawa-ku, 29
Skl Number Name

* 4

*
A O AN N W BN

02404
FROM :

05611
05235
06318
05929
09145
06101
10309
05817

TOBICCO

, 29

Iwata, Masatoshi
Sudo, Yoshinaga
Ohkusa, Akihiro
Kawamata, Toshihiro
Takahashi, Kaoru
Koizumi, Yuta
Nishida, Noriaki

Takashima, Naoki

Skl Number Name

* 3

*
w A MDA DN MO

02601
FROM :

* 9

*
AN A b o O

02702
FROM :

* 5

*
© =2 N 0O W o o

03845
00354
05568
01987
01834
05956
02584
01244

Hide-Out.jp

Matsukiyo, Fuminori
Shinozaki, Kazuho
Hatakeyama, Masaaki
Kuwahara, Akira
Fukumiya, Akira
Komatsu, Naoto
Sawada, Hayato

Yoshikawa, Shunsuke

Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name

08214
10622
09303
08862
08860
11357
09991
09211

Heaven Field Mars

Kuchiba, Yo

Jimbo, Naoshi
Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki
Ebihara, Tomonari
Nishida, Kimihiko
Tsukui, Takahide
Saito, Hitomi
Takahashi, Mari

Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name

08617
08621
02873
08622
11547
11548
11678
08618

Amano, Masayuki
Okamoto, Masahito
Shido, Michiya
Takahashi, Masahiro
Izumi, Kenshiro
Suda, Anna

Akai, Megumi
Moriyama, Hiroyuki

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000
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N 0000

N 0000

02704 Alvis
FROM : 5,29

Skl Number Name
* 6 10404 Ogita, Masahiro
* 5 09395 Mogi, Satoru
* 4 09396 Okada, Hiroshi
* 3 09042  Suzuki, Asako
* 4 11553 Mano, Tetsuo
* 2 11554 Takahashi, Kou
* 3 09397 Mogaki, Kazuhisa
* 3 09390 Tanimura, Hiroshi
02806 Watapon
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 8 06896 Maeda, Tomonori
* 4 09936 Watanuki, Takehisa
* 6 10941 Tanaka, Yuya
* 3 10940  Fukushima, Ayumi
* 5 09927 Yamashita, Masayasu
* 5 10708 Onodera, Yousuke
* 5 09931 Nagasawa, Yu
* 2 10945 Shiota, Nina

04105 Low Risk

FROM :

, 29

Skl Number Name

* 4

*
w A~ WA W O N

04112
FROM :

02584
10569
02583
04617
10570
10992
11208
11350

Sawada, Hayato
Hara, Yoshiaki
Tsujii, Takuma
Takio, Reiko
Iwasawa, Saki
Niwa, Manami
Nakamura, Kenji

Takahashi, Daisuke

Bucket Monster

Skl Number Name

* 6

*
= a A N W O O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

01138
01731
04563
10563
10564
04566
10179
11750

Suzuki, Yoshitaka
Ueki, Makiko
Ueki, Katsuhide
Kouhase, Sai
Tando, Saki
Matsumoto, Chie

N 0000

N 0000

Matsubara, Masayoshi

Tanaka, Mayumi

02706 AIMS FULL BETS

FROM :

, 29

Skl Number Name

* 6

*
N N NN O W ©

04101
FROM :

Skl

5
9
4
* 4
2
4
2
5

09401
09399
10669
09882
10670
10829
11805
11806

MM'90u
, 29

Number
08306

00156
06747
08733
11349
09896
11595
07458

Kaneko, Yudai
Okuda, Atsuhiro
Yokotaki, Masaki
Kato, Hayato
Namai, Akemi

Itou, Saya
Matsumoto, Suguru

Horii, Issui

Name
Sakai, Kiyohito

Araoka, Yutaka

Jochi, Takumu
Orikasa, Koji
Mikami, Ren
Yamazaki, Kaoru
Suzuki, Kaito
Akita, Naotoshi

04110 FRIEND ARROW

FROM :

Skl Number Name

* 4

*
N N O o0 b 1 O

04301
FROM :

08017
06407
01957
04719
11668
03758
09942
11751

24K

Numata, Kyoya
Saito, Yuki
Numata, Rika
Watari, Masakazu
lida, Yusuke
Nishihara, Kyomi
Iwakiri, Kaoru

Kusama, Yuta

Name

Nishi, Michihiro
Yamazaki, Hidehiro
Ohara, Michiyo
Hoshihara, Sachiko
Hoshihara, Kenji
Shinbayashi, Hiroki
Suzuki, Toshiaki

Sakuma, Satoru

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

02802 Q case

FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 9 09937 Ohno, Youtaro
* 4 10958 Hakoi, Masahiro
* 2 10968 Takanashi, Ai
* 6 10942  Tani, Kiyoyuki
* 2 10960 Chuma, Anna
* 2 11294 Tajima, Satoaki
* 3 11555 Koyama, Hiroki
* 2 11556  Mitsushima, Kazuma
04104 GAMBA OSAKI
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 9 00489 Araki, Ai
* 4 03573 Kondo, Kumi
* 5 05631 Kurita, Yosuke
* 3 06745 Masuda, Osamu
* 3 07456  Fukushima, Yuki
* 3 06401 Saito, Momoyo
* 7 04673 Osaki, Kaoru
* 3 07180 Fuseda, Megumi
04111 Samurai-Soke
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name
* 7 04194  Jo, Shinori
* 6 02537 Koga, Aiko
* 6 10713 Nishikawa, Yusuke
* 5 06874 Horino, Kensuke
* 5 10151  Guniji, Shota
* 3 11253 Hironaka, Ryoichi
* 2 08045 Nishikawa, Eri
* 4 10943 Sakai, Yusuke
04302 z24K
FROM

Skl Number Name
* 2 04816 Yamamoto, Junko
* 9 00862 Yamazaki, Takanori
* 3 01859 Yamazaki, Yukiko
* 4 01059 Nishi, Ai
* 6 03337 Mashino, Takuro
* 2 11335 Shimokawa, Chishin
* 4 06967  Suzuki, Tomokazu
* 6 09787 Kohara, Tadao

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000
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04304 mokeke 1010 N 0000 04401
FROM : , 29 FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 6 03872 Fujita, Asako * 9
* 3 02945 Tsuboi, Yasuko * 5
* 4 05811 Noguchi, Tadahiro * 4
* 3 06768  Imaizumi, Junko * 4
* 4 07589 Kuwano, Takashi * 3
* 5 10995 Isogai, Takao * 4
* 3 11334 Kajima, Yuko * 2
* 4 09732 Kamezaki, Shota * 2
04409 OMC POYO N 0000 04501
FROM : , 29 FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 6 05393 Takasaki, Genki * 4
* 9 00930 Tazaki, Naoshi * 8
* 6 09857 Hatakeyama, Jun * 7
* 3 10378 Nishijima, Konami * 5
* 3 10915 Kato, Jyunpei * 3
* 6 04007 Takashima, Shigenori * 4
* 2 09962 Takasaki, Daisuke * 3
* 2
04504 Oiran Daikouzui N 0000 04601
FROM : FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 5 09427 Hasegawa, Saori * 7
* 9 07465 Endo, Tetsuya * 6
* 4 09298 Tanaka, Hiroki * 5
* 9 09572  Konishi, Junpei * 3
* 4 11048 Ishida, Koichi * 3
* 2 09947  Shimizu, Saori * 2
* 2 10254  Kikuchi, Atomi * 4
* 5 08822 Takagi, Rintaro * 3
04603 GOD DRAGON N 0000 04609
FROM : Tokyo, 29 FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 6 07133 Saito, Keigo * 6
* 6 07134 Nagai, Katsuhiro * 8
* 3 07135 Oikawa, Miki * 6
* 7 02452 Kimura, Go * 6
* 6 07137 Akasaka, Maiko * 2
* 4 07499 Nitta, Kaori * 3
* 7 08109 Kaneko, Yuta * 4
* 2 10393 Nemoto, Ayumi

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

KU-MA-!!
, 29

Skl Number Name

01982 Matsuda, Takuma
06236 Kinoshita, Keniji
09986 Oonuki, Hayato
11060  Ando, Yusuke
09989  Ideta, Yuko

11040  Shiratori, Masayuki
09429 Hagiwara, Yuko
11061 Hakomori, Mizuki
OLD NEW

Toshima-ku, 29

Skl Number Name

04765 Sasaki, Yoshiko
03460 Kasuya, Rio

11131  Hiroki, Keniji

04177 Fukumoto, Hiroomi
08810  Kasuya, Haruhi
03226 Yanagisawa, Yasue
04179  Fujita, Aki

10901 Maeda, Noriko
DOGENZAKA BLACK

, 29

Skl Number Name
Yamamoto, Takanobu

10114
03453
00745
09444
10193
09596
11193
11748

David, Ernie
Takenaka, lkue
Tateishi, Kyoko
Nakatani, Kazuyo
Kitamura, Tomomi
Kouda, Shin

Kodama, Toshiki

Nexus Valentia
Tokyo, 29

Skl Number Name

04090 Iwata, Hirokazu
04945 Shoda, Takeharu
08282 Kanemura, Kyoji
11466  Shibusawa, Takahiro
11607  Mitsueda, Osamu
10574  Izumi, Yuki

11449  Sasaki, Yoshihiro

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

04405 BLUE OCEAN

FROM :

, 29

Skl Number Name

04602
FROM :

00239
09314
10522
04276
02958
10900
10621
09164

Sone, Satoshi
Yanagisawa, Akihiro
Fujimoto, Takahito
Muteki, Yukiko

Mori, Satoshi
Soejima, Hiroshi
Akita, Megumi

Abe, Maimi

Name
Araki, Toshikazu

Ogiso, Osamu

Yamazaki, Tsukasa
Kamio, Hiraku
Shibasaki, Tomonori
Yuki, Masanori
Amatsu, Mika
Maeda, Kaho

DOGENZAKA WHITE

, 29

Skl Number Name

9

*
W =2 WA WO O

00568
11045
10352
09443
10017
07995
11378
10395

Kubo, Ryomei
Nishimura, Keiji
Morishima, Takumi
Takayama, Yasunori
Okura, Yoichi
Yoshida, Hikaru
Araki, Yukari

Yamanaka, Mari

Name
Sanada, Ayaka

Maru, Tadaaki
Kawai, Kazuaki

Murakami, Fumika
Kimoto, Natsumi
Yamada, Daisaku
Sato, Ayako

Ito, Hiroki

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000
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04801
FROM :

One Sho

t Color

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
A AW N OW BN

04901
FROM :

02416
09969
10726
04749
00405
11200
04898
01296

F.Family

Toriumi, Yoshitaka
Maetsu, Yusuke
Hirayama, Takanori
Hirose, Junichi
Suzuki, Takayuki
Ichise, Tokindo
Hirano, Fumio

Kajiyama, Saori

Skl Number Name

* 5

*
W N A~ WA N

08288
09449
07588
11412
07949
06733
11490
10433

Furukawa, Kosuke
Chiba, Yuya

Seino, Hiroki

Suzuki, Yuta
Kurokawa, Mayumi
Odamura, Dainosuke
Horikawa, Michiko

Ito, Masahiro

06003 MEGURO EMPRESS

Skl Number Name

08141
00035
08311
10450
09302
08787
10203
09966

Nojiri, Shin
Fukazawa, Kazuo
Yamana, Ryosuke
Komatsu, Shota
Yoshida, Ayumi
Takahashi, Momoe
Kato, Yuri

Toyama, Yuri

Diamond

Skl Number Name

FROM :
6
9
* 6
4
* 3
* 3
2
* 3
06009
FROM :
£ 9
4
* 6
* 3
* 3
2
2
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

05317
10598
03850
07180
06877
10773
11019
11669

Deguchi, Kazuma
Takeda, Tatsuya
Yokota, Kuniaki
Fuseda, Megumi
Odagiri, Aya
Maeyama, Yuto
Osako, Yuu
Okayama, Daisuke

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

04802 Smokey Angels
FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 6 10843 Ito, Daisuke
* 6 08868 Kurosawa, Noriaki
* 5 09597 Okuhara, Kouta
* 6 08865 Keshikawa, Tomonori
* 5 10147  Fujioka, Haruya
* 4 10850 Yazaki, Shota
* 3 10844  Kubo, Haruki
* 3 10845  |wasaki, Mitsufumi
04904 WISH FIGHTERS
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 6 09426 Ikeda, Masanori
* 4 06734 Amemiya, Maiko
* 3 05789 Shimizu, Etsuko
* 9 09975  Shijo, Takaaki
* 3 10431 Oda, Yukio
* 4 10498 Hatakeyama, Masao
* 8 04727 Masuda, Takehiko
* 2 11767 Hase, Tamon
06005 PazL
FROM : Shinagawa-ku, 29
Skl Number Name
* 7 05527 Ide, Natsumi
* 7 09967 Kamatsu, Mizuki
* 4 05364 Kimura, Miho
* 4 10150 Hong, Shengxin
* 4 10398 Yang, Zhengcen
* 2 11000 Ide, Hiroki
* 4 07278 Sano, Sayoko
* 2 09681 Terai, Ryota
06010 1Go
FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 5 00655 Tanaka, Hiroko
* 9 05173 Ishii, Hidehiro
* 8 09609 Ochiai, Yuki
* 5 04552 Watanabe, Tomoko
* 3 11013 Li, Kou
* 3 11708 Yoshida, Hiroshi
* 2 11470 Yanase, Junya
* 1 11598 Ochiai, Madoka

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

04805 VALICE
FROM : , 29
Skl Number Name
* 7 01415 Hirano, Yuji
* 9 01098 Nakajima, Yuichiro
* 3 10920 Maruyama, Yoshio
* 3 10582 Hirose, Keita
* 2 11611 Bobby, Jeon
* 2 11377 Yamaguchi, Yui
* 2 11218 Shimizu, Tomo
* 2 11753 Hata, Shunsuke
04905 FLANNEL
FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 9 06128 Kondo, Shigeru
* 5 06879 Matsuzaka, Kentaro
* 6 10549 Okamoto, Kazuya
* 4 09278 Tagami, Yuya
* 2 04852 Kondo, Naoko
* 2 11614 Fujiwara, Kengo
* 3 11810 Kitaura, Hyoei

06007 Summy's Angel

FROM :

Skl Number Name

* 6

*
W W h o h~O

06014
FROM :

08868
00724
00722
08773
09597
10850
10844
11720

GB-8

Kurosawa, Noriaki
Shibata, Akira
Sakamoto, Masahiko
Enomoto, Hiroya
Okuhara, Kouta
Yazaki, Shota

Kubo, Haruki

Furusawa, Koichi

Name
Kai, Meiko

Takahashi, Mamoru

Sugawara, Sanae
Osawa, Noriyuki
Takasugi, Takeshi
Masuda, Ryuiji
Yamada, Kimiko
Chukai, Akihisa

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000
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06202 Bacchus

FROM :

Skl Number
* 9 01847

03360
06030
09273
11058
11059
11442
10513

*
NN & b O b~ O

06403
FROM :

Skl Number
* 7 07084

04769
01197
06854
10591
07214
10592
10010

*
W W whA A OO

06406
FROM :

Skl Number
* 7 05116

06768
08796
08201
09030
08213
11727
11522

Cool via

*
= N O b OO N W

06701
FROM :

Skl Number
* 7 08196

08198
09727
10482
08605
08199
11539
09484

*
W N A A N

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Name
Matsumoto, Tohru

Kimura, Jun
Takasaki, Ayana
Kondo, Ryota
Ayabe, Shota
Nishie, Koki
Kojo, Miyuki

Kai, Reina

Countdown
Tokyo, 29

Name
Hiraki, Keiichiro

Watanabe, Satoshi

Iwamoto, Yasuyuki
Takanezawa, Ryo
Sunaga, Hiroki
Chiba, Akine
Nishizato, Hirota
Sakai, Seika

Tokyo, 29

Name
Uneuchi, Eiji

Imaizumi, Junko

Nagahori, Takayuki

Saruta, Yuko
Azuma, Takahiro

Takahashi, Kazuya
Watanabe, Sachiko

Saito, Misa

RENATUS IMPERIAL
Tokyo, 29

Name

Matsumoto, Kazuyuki
Matsumoto, Masako

Suzuki, Taiki
Hatama, Akihiro
Shoji, Kazuki
Matsuda, Keniji
Okuyama, Koyuki
Ishida, Koudai

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

06203 Shimokita Goofy

FROM :

Skl Number Name

* 9

*
N NN OODN b~ O

06404
FROM :

* 5

*
w b~ A AN O

06408
FROM :

* 7

*
N WO N & OO

06703
FROM :

05104
06912
06913
09217
09289
10096
11052
05831

Ozaki, Kouta
linuma, Akira
linuma, Rika

N 0000

Yamaguchi, Masayoshi

Shima, Akihiro
Uchida, Tsukasa
Sumiya, Masahiko
Hata, Naoki

COUNTA
Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name

06221
00466
11502
10600
04108
10238
08212
11760

via

Azumi, Hajime
Taira, Hiroshi
Fujita, Erena
Koyama, Shotaro
Imai, Itsuki
Okura, Daisuke
Hoshiba, Manami

Hoki, Arima

Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name

05690
05061
09303
05117
10251
02945
11762

Nakajo, Hiroto
Sasaki, Makoto

Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki

Saga, Harumi
Ishizuka, Seiko
Tsuboi, Yasuko

Suzuki, Noriaki

F.O.TROJANS

Skl Number Name

* 4

*
W g © NN DN ®

08967
10624
09345
11211
11050
01811
11712
11713

Tanaka, Jun
Muya, Kazunori
Ageha, Natsume
Tanaka, Arinobu
Kawaguchi, Akari
Ohe, Naoyuki
Ootsuru, Naoji
Kim, Don We

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

06204 Silver wolf

N 0000

FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 8 04243 Matsuyama, Hidemasa
* 4 04736 Aoki, Masami
* 2 07082 Yanase, Sumiko
* 3 07083 Enomoto, Yoko
* 6 03789 Koseki, Ryosuke
* 4 09126 Tanaka, Takeshi
* 3 06794 Murayama, Kaori
* 3 10097  Moriyama, Midori
06405 SABONGZ N 0000
FROM : Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name
* 6 02047 Koshiro, Naoki
* 8 00394 Kanbara, Soutoku
* 6 00642 Ninomiya, Takashi
* 4 05895 Hori, Masanobu
* 4 04765 Sasaki, Yoshiko
* 3 08702 Bang, llseon
* 3 04276  Muteki, Yukiko
* 2 10753 Yamato, Arisa
06410 Big Gum N 0000
FROM : Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name
* 9 03014 Mizomoto, Yuya
* 7 06622 Watanabe, Yasutada
* 5 06859 Higuchi, Junpei
* 6 04616 Higurashi, Tomohito
* 3 07290 Horikoshi, Atsushi
* 2 09496 Okajima, Michio
* 4 10011 Yamada, Takahisa
* 2 08146 Nomoto, Taishi
06705 team-bunny Mint N 0000
FROM :
Skl Number Name
* 4 04116 Hayashi, Yoshikazu
* 9 07464 Kamio, Hiraku
* 7 09108 Ishii, Shunsuke
* 2 08006 Ichihashi, Atsushi
* 5 09427 Hasegawa, Saori
* 5 10708 Onodera, Yousuke
* 1 11522  Saito, Misa
* 1 11523 Eto, Yuki
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06706 team-bunny Black
FROM :

Skl Number Name

N 0000

06708 Ronin
FROM : , 29

Skl Number Name

N 0000

06801
FROM :

Skl Number Name

MM go

* 5

*
W NN W O N ©

06802
FROM :

02959
04212
00618
08893
04525
11029
02418
08254

LUPIN AAA

Terai, Masashi
Aoki, Shoji
Sumiya, Takayuki
Kikuchi, Akiko
Yoshikawa, Kana
Satoyama, Hitoshi
Ozaki, Tomoko
Susukiya, Shoki

N 0000

Skl Number Name

* 9 02638 Mitsudome, Takayoshi
* 4 05049 Kamazuka, Megumi
* 4 02250 Noguchi, Masaki
* 4 08023 |wai, Takeshi
* 4 08192 Inoue, Miho
* 6 09493 Kato, Shinnosuke
* 1 10471 Sawada, Setsuko
* 4 09796 Suetsugu, Masato
06904 SUTENEKO N 0000
FROM : Urayasu, 03
Skl Number Name
* 9 08188 Hasegawa, Aoi
* 9 06847 Endo, Takashi
* 6 07283 Morise, Yutaka
* 4 10188 Tada, Kazue
* 2 11038 Horikawa, Yuko
* 2 10132 Komiya, Yukiko
* 4 10647 Sakamoto, Takashi
* 2 11775 Suga, Tomoe
07101 Sunday Crime N 0000
FROM : Shinagawa-ku, 29

Skl Number Name

* 8 03009 Hataya, Taiju

* 8 02366 Ohashi, Hajime

* 2 09043 Hirasawa, Takako
* 3 09042 Suzuki, Asako

* 5 09044 Murata, Takashi

* 5 06006 Nagamine, Takeshi
* 2 11824 Hataya, Rie

* 2 10805 Kase, Hazumi

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* 7

*
N AN A A OO

06803
FROM :

02114
01920
00592
10641
10271
10880
09492
11826

Only One

, 29

Azechi, Misa
Toyonaga, Akane
Hirota, Kou
Koyama, Yoshiyuki
Ishiguro, Takaho
Yasuda, Masaki
Yuza, Daisuke

Satomura, Isao

N 0000

Skl Number Name

* 9

*
= A A b N O

06905
FROM :

05333
07553
10133
02558
10754
10718
10717
09594

knock back
None, 29

Ohno, Yuichi
Tsunemitsu, Tsubasa
Taguma, Yoshiaki
Minagawa, Yumi
Ando, Yukimi

Ishida, Tendai

Imai, Ryota

Dozono, Satoko

N 0000

Skl Number Name

* 8

*
W O N OO WO

07102
FROM :

02457
06202
10072
03655
10823
10824
11711
11728

Media Five

Uematsu, Masayoshi
Sakai, Yuta

Soma, Asei

Shizuya, Hidetoshi
Kawae, Ryoji
Kobayashi, Kazuya
Harada, Atsushi

Asakawa, Shohei

N 0000

Tokyo, 29
Skl Number Name

* 6 07045 Fujimoto, Kazuaki
* 7 02669 Nakasu, Ryuji

* 6 03503 Hayashida, Daisuke
* 4 06771 Ushifusa, Ryohei

* 3 10835 Fushihara, Hiroki

* 2 11786 Uchikoba, Chikasa
* 4 11787  Kinoshita, Atsushi
* 3 11788  Doi, Shintaro

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

* 9 01193 Kawatsure, Kazuto
* 7 06209 Tanaka, Hikaru
* 4 03881 Takahashi, Yoshiko
* 6 11064 Hatanaka, Motohiro
* 5 11066 Morito, Tetsuya
* 5 11190 Hiraishi, Ippei
* 2 04113 Hara, Kumiko
* 1 11763 Hatanaka, Sakura
06902 Chotaro BeerGarden
FROM : Ichikawa, 03

Skl Number Name
* 7 05607 Sato, Yayoi
* 6 06187 Shimotani, Tetsuya
* 6 07108 lkeda, Yuta
* 5 11243  Kuramoto, Yuki
* 4 06844 Mariko, Saki
* 2 10004  Sekiguchi, Mayumi
* 3 09718 Matsuda, Jun
* 2 11510  Mito, Narumi
06907 Knock up stream
FROM : None, 29

Skl Number Name
* 5 00723 Nakao, Yusuke
* 8 06452 Koga, Ryotaro
* 6 06205 Sato, Toshikazu
* 4 08191 Kizawa, Katsunari
* 2 10214 Tsuchida, Tetsuji
* 3 11537 Nomoto, Takuma
* 3 09307 Nakayama, Mizuki
* 2 11740 Matsumoto, Takuro
23101 JiyukukanAC Real Y
FROM : Saitama, 23

Skl Number Name
* 8 06160 Ito, Yohei
* 9 10409 Yoshida, Hiroki
* 8 05698 Ohno, Yuichi
* 5 07820 Ono, Yoshihisa
* 4 07463 Yamamoto, Megumi
* 4 08578 Shigeji, Yuka
* 2 08864 Ichihara, Shinsuke
* 3 10882 Kurosawa, Kyohei

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000
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23103 JiyukukanAC Senbonzakura N 0000

FROM : Saitama, 23

Skl Number Name

* 5

*
NN & O O O ©

26103
FROM :

07205
07412
09363
06755
07821
06930
08246
10881

Shirakata, Ayana
Chiba, Naoyoshi
Yoshida, Masumi
Sugaya, Mio
Uchida, Eri
Yamagishi, Akito
Nakata, Ryo

Otomo, Yutaka

GRAND JETASY
Ageo, 23

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
N N O N 1 N ©

26305
FROM :

03893
02417
03907
07292
11404
11405
10456
11716

Konno, Sayuri

Saito, Katsuyuki
Yamada, Hiroshi
Takami, Hiroyuki
Kubo, Keisuke
Nakashima, Hidehiro
Takeuchi, Moeri

Uehara, Dai

One Chance
Funabashi, 03

Skl Number Name

* 8 00816 Honda, Junichi

* 5 02755 Matsukawa, Michihiro
* 2 03715 Matsukawa, Yoko

* 2 08712  Tsuchiya, Yuki

* 7 09793 Miyagawa, Kenji

* 5 09794 Higashi, Yoshikazu

* 2 10716 Takase, Motoyuki

* 2 11726  Saito, Hajime

26605 mecca Beat Yokohama
FROM : Yokohama, OL

Skl Number Name

* 4 03531 Konno, Shuichi

* 9 02976 Fuijiki, Takashi

* 6 08139 Nakamori, Mitsunori
* 5 11037 Oyadomari, Yuna

* 3 09715 Kojima, Makoto

* 2 06980 Fujiki, Mayumi

* 2 10386 Ishikawa, Marisa

* 3 11513 Ikeda, Hajime

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

23104 JiyukukanAC DO
FROM : Saitama, 23

Skl Number Name

* 6

*
= W A W 0N ©

26106
FROM :

09938
10526
10408
09941
11568
11359
11569
11731

Shimada, Satoshi
Ando, Kazuyuki
Hashimoto, Nobuhito
Kameda, Shuyu
Ohura, Mizuki

Sato, Asuka

Higuchi, lkumi

Tanaka, Yuko

playing-horse
Ageo, 23

Skl Number Name

* 9

*
= W a NN O b~ N

26601
FROM :

02171
03860
04908
05839
10185
02706
09282
11725

Asuma, Yutaka
Iwasaki, Kazunori
Iwasaki, Haruna
Sasho, Megumi
Sasho, Miki
Sasho, Misayo
Asada, Misako

Tanabe, Harue

Captain ARROWS
Yokohama, OL

Skl Number Name

* 6 11266 Akamatsu, Takashi

* 4 11022 Hozumi, Hiromi

* 5 11028 Fujita, Fumiko

* 5 11265 Suzuki, Takahiro

* 9 04208 Yamamoto, Yuta

* 2 11024 Yamamoto, Yumiko
* 5 11224 Nakamura, Yoshifumi
* 4 11027  Nishimura, Emiko
26701 KingMid

FROM : Atsugi, OL

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
N O W W b~ OO O

00817
10222
03586
08633
11153
08628
07501
11764

Yamazaki, Masataka
Kawahara, Hiroyuki

Iwasa, Keisuke
Shiren, Yohei
Kaku, Yusho
Tsuda, Mayumi
Ogata, Hiroki

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

Higashikata, Ryosuke

26102 Maekabu Beans

FROM : Ageo, 23

N 0000

Skl Number Name

* 7 02127  Akimoto, Narimi
* 9 10739 Endo, Yuki
* 6 10742 Choda, Yoshihide
* 5 10743 Kashitani, Hisayoshi
* 2 10740 Nakamura, Hidemasa
* 3 10741  Suzuki, Yoshitomo
* 3 11144  Kawagoe, Hiroshi
* 4 05840 Kawasaki, Jiro
26303 Tri-kubo N 0000
FROM : Narashino, 03
Skl Number Name
* 4 10308 Karino, Yasushi
* 7 11261 Harabe, Naoki
* 4 10626 Watanabe, Yuji
* 4 07982 Machizawa, Maro
* 3 10613 Karino, Yuka
* 5 09581 Hirano, Hideki
* 5 11521  Ghising, Prem
* 7 09321  Touma, Yukikazu
26603 Yokohama SIDE NINE N 0000
FROM : Yokohama, OL
Skl Number Name
* 4 09471  Suzuki, Masamitsu
* 4 07759 Oi, Kanae
* 5 11408 Ozawa, Yuji
* 6 09711 Tahara, Yoshihiko
* 6 01327 Kamiyama, Satoshi
* 7 11411 Noda, Makoto
* 2 11150 Kyogoku, Ichiro
* 3 11670 Hayashi, Manami
26702 Grin Mid N 0000
FROM : Atsugi, OL

Skl Number Name

* 7

*
N NDNDNDN A MO

08629
09037
02837
06580
09813
11544
11541
01249

Matsumoto, Shogo
Tanoue, Kazuyoshi
Sekiya, Akiko
Endo, Daisuke
Takasu, Yuichi
Mizuno, Keiko

Oki, Chieko
Fujikura, Tadashi
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26703 COCONUT N 0000 26704 Ring Mid N 0000
FROM : Sagamihara, 29 FROM : Atsugi, OL

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 3 01255 Mukae, Mayumi * 6 05477 Mihara, Yuta

7 00761 Yamazaki, Minoru * 7 04644 Tsukahara, Kazuya
* 7 06343 Tanaka, Kazuki * 4 11542 Shimizu, Satoshi
* 6 08802 Kimura, Akihiko * 3 06024 Taguchi, Satoru
* 4 08038 Hamasaki, Akio * 3 11152 Morizono, Yoshihiro
* 5 10306 Shinzato, Ryouto * 2 09733 Chujo, Ayami

4 00515 Shibata, Toshie * 3 11543  Shimizu, Yuki
* 3 08169 Fusatani, Akihiko * 3 11765 Yamane, Nana

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



